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7,6 km 0 m 8 M 21 24 PK

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas
1(59) 2(58) 3(63) 4(71) 5(74) 6(73) 7(75) 8(76) 9(78) 10(61) 11(66) 12(69) 13(68) 14(67)

15(65) 16(64) 17(62) 18(57) 19(60) 20(56) 21(55) 22(54) 23(48) 24(100) Meta
 

1 Hewelt Maciej 58:53 3:13 6:19 8:35 14:59 17:09 18:23 21:22 23:21 24:30 29:58 34:33 35:36 37:12 39:47
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 3:13 3:06 2:16 6:24 2:10 1:14 2:59 1:59 1:09 5:28 4:35 1:03 1:36 2:35

42:09 43:33 45:19 47:07 48:50 50:43 52:23 54:04 56:50 58:33 58:53
2:22 1:24 1:46 1:48 1:43 1:53 1:40 1:41 2:46 1:43 0:20

2 Wensław Mateusz 62:16 3:38 7:43 9:40 14:51 17:06 18:12 21:24 23:24 24:38 30:20 36:19 37:32 39:12 42:11
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:38 4:05 1:57 5:11 2:15 1:06 3:12 2:00 1:14 5:42 5:59 1:13 1:40 2:59

44:33 46:10 47:52 49:38 51:28 53:08 55:04 57:05 60:01 61:54 62:16
2:22 1:37 1:42 1:46 1:50 1:40 1:56 2:01 2:56 1:53 0:22

3 Piotrowski Radosław 63:22 3:50 8:31 10:39 16:52 19:38 20:51 24:05 25:59 27:12 33:04 37:50 38:52 40:16 42:55
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 3:50 4:41 2:08 6:13 2:46 1:13 3:14 1:54 1:13 5:52 4:46 1:02 1:24 2:39

45:17 46:34 48:22 50:09 51:53 53:46 55:59 57:26 60:41 62:55 63:22
2:22 1:17 1:48 1:47 1:44 1:53 2:13 1:27 3:15 2:14 0:27

 
 
 

6,6 km 7 M 20 20 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(57) 5(62) 6(64) 7(65) 8(67) 9(66) 10(69) 11(72) 12(74) 13(73) 14(58)
15(61) 16(70) 17(71) 18(75) 19(77) 20(100) Meta

 
1 Gąsior Rafał 94:12 5:50 11:14 14:00 16:12 18:58 21:52 24:13 28:58 31:20 33:23 38:37 49:15 51:46 59:05

UMKS, Kwidzyn 5:50 5:24 2:46 2:12 2:46 2:54 2:21 4:45 2:22 2:03 5:14 10:38 2:31 7:19
62:34 68:43 81:52 87:38 89:39 93:56 94:12
3:29 6:09 13:09 5:46 2:01 4:17 0:16

2 Kubisiak Witold 116:28 6:23 10:28 14:15 16:11 20:33 24:33 28:52 33:13 36:26 38:35 43:33 71:47 73:56 80:46
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 6:23 4:05 3:47 1:56 4:22 4:00 4:19 4:21 3:13 2:09 4:58 28:14 2:09 6:50

85:27 94:06 105:39 109:54 111:57 116:07 116:28
4:41 8:39 11:33 4:15 2:03 4:10 0:21

 
 
 

6,0 km 6 M 18 20 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(73) 2(74) 3(75) 4(76) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(58) 9(61) 10(63) 11(66) 12(67) 13(65) 14(64)
15(62) 16(57) 17(60) 18(55) 19(48) 20(100) Meta

 
1 Nowak Grzegorz 51:40 4:05 5:40 7:30 9:46 11:02 12:23 14:50 20:21 22:39 24:36 28:17 30:09 33:21 34:57

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 4:05 1:35 1:50 2:16 1:16 1:21 2:27 5:31 2:18 1:57 3:41 1:52 3:12 1:36
36:58 38:55 40:41 44:39 49:32 51:21 51:40
2:01 1:57 1:46 3:58 4:53 1:49 0:19

 
Tengowski Mateusz nkl 18:23 21:01 23:52 30:29 35:40 39:01 69:47 85:02 101:15 111:31 ----- ----- ----- -----
UMKS, Kwidzyn 18:23 2:38 2:51 6:37 5:11 3:21 30:46 15:15 16:13 10:16

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 122:01 122:27
10:30 0:26

 
 
 

4,2 km 5 M 16 15 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(75) 2(59) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(60) 7(62) 8(64) 9(63) 10(58) 11(73) 12(50) 13(48) 14(79)
15(100) Meta

 
1 Cepurdej Władysław 47:05 4:49 7:05 9:11 12:11 15:22 19:41 21:52 23:37 27:02 30:21 34:30 38:39 43:15 46:14

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 4:49 2:16 2:06 3:00 3:11 4:19 2:11 1:45 3:25 3:19 4:09 4:09 4:36 2:59
46:51 47:05
0:37 0:14

2 Ukleja Krzysztof 56:35 5:15 8:03 11:42 15:20 18:38 22:14 24:38 26:38 30:55 36:42 42:38 46:56 51:34 55:35
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 5:15 2:48 3:39 3:38 3:18 3:36 2:24 2:00 4:17 5:47 5:56 4:18 4:38 4:01

56:15 56:35
0:40 0:20

 
 
 

3,2 km 4 M 14 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(76) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(60) 6(58) 7(61) 8(63) 9(73) 10(59) 11(50) 12(78) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Rygielski Wiktor 37:22 1:18 4:25 5:54 8:53 14:22 15:29 19:34 22:08 29:02 30:05 33:27 35:06 37:05 37:22
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:18 3:07 1:29 2:59 5:29 1:07 4:05 2:34 6:54 1:03 3:22 1:39 1:59 0:17

31:48
*77

2 Perfikowski Paweł 41:09 1:10 5:39 7:19 10:31 16:52 20:50 23:56 27:12 32:47 34:09 37:05 39:03 40:48 41:09
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:10 4:29 1:40 3:12 6:21 3:58 3:06 3:16 5:35 1:22 2:56 1:58 1:45 0:21

3 Zaremba Adam 43:21 1:34 5:40 7:29 11:05 17:57 21:05 25:38 28:54 35:27 36:57 39:30 41:14 43:03 43:21
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:34 4:06 1:49 3:36 6:52 3:08 4:33 3:16 6:33 1:30 2:33 1:44 1:49 0:18

4 Droń Wiktor 44:11 1:42 5:05 6:42 9:55 16:23 18:09 21:52 25:07 34:38 36:11 39:22 41:19 43:46 44:11
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:42 3:23 1:37 3:13 6:28 1:46 3:43 3:15 9:31 1:33 3:11 1:57 2:27 0:25

5 Domarus Aleksander 48:20 2:05 7:51 9:53 13:11 19:42 21:26 25:27 28:36 38:29 40:03 43:03 45:49 47:58 48:20
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:05 5:46 2:02 3:18 6:31 1:44 4:01 3:09 9:53 1:34 3:00 2:46 2:09 0:22

6 Pękal Mikołaj 51:21 1:43 11:13 12:47 16:07 22:38 24:21 28:24 31:54 41:23 42:53 46:00 48:42 50:51 51:21
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:43 9:30 1:34 3:20 6:31 1:43 4:03 3:30 9:29 1:30 3:07 2:42 2:09 0:30

7 Motała Piotr 52:51 1:18 7:15 8:57 12:44 20:21 23:07 27:21 30:58 42:19 44:00 47:18 49:48 52:26 52:51
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 1:18 5:57 1:42 3:47 7:37 2:46 4:14 3:37 11:21 1:41 3:18 2:30 2:38 0:25

8 Joniec Hubert 102:14 16:21 27:15 30:59 39:20 53:23 55:06 61:13 68:43 87:31 89:42 94:43 98:13 101:47 102:14
UMKS, Kwidzyn 16:21 10:54 3:44 8:21 14:03 1:43 6:07 7:30 18:48 2:11 5:01 3:30 3:34 0:27

 
Sikora Dawid nkl 1:14 5:50 8:19 13:14 21:32 23:51 27:50 34:39 ----- 44:26 48:47 51:14 53:26 53:46
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 1:14 4:36 2:29 4:55 8:18 2:19 3:59 6:49 9:47 4:21 2:27 2:12 0:20

 
 
 

2,0 km 3 M 12 10 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(78) 2(49) 3(54) 4(77) 5(50) 6(51) 7(75) 8(52) 9(53) 10(100) Meta
 

1 Lemańczyk Witold 15:43 1:12 2:26 4:02 6:28 7:42 9:18 10:01 11:49 13:56 15:28 15:43
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 1:12 1:14 1:36 2:26 1:14 1:36 0:43 1:48 2:07 1:32 0:15

2 Pękal Paweł 17:57 1:26 2:52 4:34 7:02 8:34 10:20 11:07 12:59 15:41 17:33 17:57
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:26 1:26 1:42 2:28 1:32 1:46 0:47 1:52 2:42 1:52 0:24

3 Jędras Jakub 20:34 2:22 3:51 5:29 8:12 10:54 12:44 13:37 15:34 17:50 20:16 20:34
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:22 1:29 1:38 2:43 2:42 1:50 0:53 1:57 2:16 2:26 0:18

4 Kreft Adam 28:52 1:45 4:52 9:07 16:20 18:32 20:25 21:39 23:18 26:24 28:30 28:52
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 1:45 3:07 4:15 7:13 2:12 1:53 1:14 1:39 3:06 2:06 0:22

5 Droń Wojciech 35:27 1:38 6:30 10:41 14:52 17:56 20:53 21:56 25:55 30:47 35:04 35:27
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:38 4:52 4:11 4:11 3:04 2:57 1:03 3:59 4:52 4:17 0:23

 
 
 

1,6 km 2 K M 10 6 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(49) 2(50) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(100) Meta
 

1 Rubaj Maurycy 17:44 2:13 5:38 7:45 10:40 14:22 17:22 17:44
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:13 3:25 2:07 2:55 3:42 3:00 0:22

2 Maślanka Igor 20:50 2:17 6:04 8:02 10:45 17:32 20:26 20:50
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:17 3:47 1:58 2:43 6:47 2:54 0:24

3 Fica Wojciech 21:02 3:11 6:58 9:45 13:23 16:21 20:30 21:02
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 3:11 3:47 2:47 3:38 2:58 4:09 0:32

4 Marszałek Karol 23:37 3:06 8:58 11:28 14:55 18:59 23:12 23:37
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:06 5:52 2:30 3:27 4:04 4:13 0:25

5 Kornacki Miłosz 24:17 5:27 9:18 12:34 16:35 19:47 23:42 24:17
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 5:27 3:51 3:16 4:01 3:12 3:55 0:35

6 Tomaszewski Wojciech 31:03 2:46 9:37 18:50 23:00 27:38 30:43 31:03
UKS Włóczykij,Osiek 2:46 6:51 9:13 4:10 4:38 3:05 0:20

 
 
 

6,5 km 19 K 21 20 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(61) 2(60) 3(57) 4(62) 5(64) 6(65) 7(67) 8(68) 9(69) 10(70) 11(73) 12(74) 13(71) 14(63)
15(58) 16(56) 17(55) 18(54) 19(48) 20(100) Meta

 
1 Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta 69:54 7:18 10:47 12:37 15:16 17:20 19:56 23:02 25:38 28:22 30:30 40:29 42:33 46:07 52:33

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 7:18 3:29 1:50 2:39 2:04 2:36 3:06 2:36 2:44 2:08 9:59 2:04 3:34 6:26
56:02 58:52 61:13 63:57 67:26 69:34 69:54

3:29 2:50 2:21 2:44 3:29 2:08 0:20
2 Morawska Anna 72:07 7:50 11:02 12:39 16:06 18:08 21:06 24:08 26:57 29:31 31:31 40:37 43:08 46:18 54:13

Indywidualni Pomorskie 7:50 3:12 1:37 3:27 2:02 2:58 3:02 2:49 2:34 2:00 9:06 2:31 3:10 7:55
57:43 60:39 63:08 65:43 69:40 71:46 72:07

3:30 2:56 2:29 2:35 3:57 2:06 0:21
3 Bielecka Aleksandra 74:18 7:38 11:05 12:44 16:05 18:17 21:20 24:35 27:30 29:46 32:42 40:51 43:34 46:30 53:20

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 7:38 3:27 1:39 3:21 2:12 3:03 3:15 2:55 2:16 2:56 8:09 2:43 2:56 6:50
57:13 60:20 63:52 66:38 70:54 73:53 74:18

3:53 3:07 3:32 2:46 4:16 2:59 0:25
4 Bączek Małgorzata 75:23 9:15 12:56 14:48 17:56 20:13 22:59 25:52 28:48 31:28 33:55 42:50 45:23 48:45 55:52

WKS Wawel Kraków 9:15 3:41 1:52 3:08 2:17 2:46 2:53 2:56 2:40 2:27 8:55 2:33 3:22 7:07
59:53 63:12 66:00 68:38 72:31 74:59 75:23

4:01 3:19 2:48 2:38 3:53 2:28 0:24
5 Baranowska-Trzasko Aleksandra75:34 7:26 10:47 12:28 15:28 17:48 20:14 23:23 26:25 29:23 31:23 38:58 41:04 44:16 52:43

PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 7:26 3:21 1:41 3:00 2:20 2:26 3:09 3:02 2:58 2:00 7:35 2:06 3:12 8:27
55:54 59:07 61:15 63:43 73:05 75:12 75:34
3:11 3:13 2:08 2:28 9:22 2:07 0:22

6 Dawidowska Natalia 89:56 9:15 12:57 15:05 18:42 20:51 24:02 27:10 30:25 32:55 35:42 47:01 50:59 55:14 65:05
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 9:15 3:42 2:08 3:37 2:09 3:11 3:08 3:15 2:30 2:47 11:19 3:58 4:15 9:51

69:31 75:01 79:02 81:46 86:48 89:28 89:56
4:26 5:30 4:01 2:44 5:02 2:40 0:28

7 Woźniak Barbara 101:45 12:59 17:08 21:57 25:28 31:58 35:55 39:37 42:31 45:02 47:45 58:17 61:17 67:20 76:24
15 GBZ 12:59 4:09 4:49 3:31 6:30 3:57 3:42 2:54 2:31 2:43 10:32 3:00 6:03 9:04

81:17 88:27 91:16 93:50 98:50 101:21 101:45
4:53 7:10 2:49 2:34 5:00 2:31 0:24

8 Durka Ewelina 132:58 10:45 15:39 19:14 23:35 27:06 31:48 36:01 41:18 46:15 50:36 64:33 68:07 74:47 87:36
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 10:45 4:54 3:35 4:21 3:31 4:42 4:13 5:17 4:57 4:21 13:57 3:34 6:40 12:49

108:04 114:03 117:51 122:20 129:37 132:31 132:58
20:28 5:59 3:48 4:29 7:17 2:54 0:27

 
Bugaj Katarzyna nkl 9:36 14:14 16:28 20:08 22:24 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
WKS Wawel Kraków 9:36 4:38 2:14 3:40 2:16

30:23 34:32 37:50 42:37 47:43 50:13 50:37
7:59 4:09 3:18 4:47 5:06 2:30 0:24

 
 
 

5,5 km 17 K 18 17 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(73) 2(61) 3(60) 4(62) 5(64) 6(65) 7(70) 8(66) 9(72) 10(74) 11(58) 12(56) 13(55) 14(54)
15(48) 16(79) 17(100) Meta

 
1 Pesta Anna 76:11 7:15 15:59 19:48 22:00 24:18 27:37 31:55 33:27 39:22 48:47 56:19 59:28 62:10 68:37

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 7:15 8:44 3:49 2:12 2:18 3:19 4:18 1:32 5:55 9:25 7:32 3:09 2:42 6:27
72:24 75:10 75:51 76:11
3:47 2:46 0:41 0:20

2 Cepurdej Nina 76:21 7:11 13:23 16:44 19:11 21:16 24:16 29:04 30:23 36:51 46:40 54:58 59:01 61:39 65:27
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 7:11 6:12 3:21 2:27 2:05 3:00 4:48 1:19 6:28 9:49 8:18 4:03 2:38 3:48

71:50 75:17 75:57 76:21
6:23 3:27 0:40 0:24

3 Cepurdej Katarzyna 79:21 9:53 16:21 19:39 22:18 24:19 27:22 32:09 33:30 39:57 49:38 57:49 61:57 64:35 68:36
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 9:53 6:28 3:18 2:39 2:01 3:03 4:47 1:21 6:27 9:41 8:11 4:08 2:38 4:01

74:57 78:20 78:58 79:21
6:21 3:23 0:38 0:23

 
 
 

3,8 km 16 K 16 15 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(77) 2(54) 3(56) 4(60) 5(57) 6(62) 7(64) 8(61) 9(63) 10(73) 11(59) 12(75) 13(78) 14(79)
15(100) Meta

 
1 Ukleja Patrycja 51:19 4:40 6:24 13:38 17:47 20:21 24:29 26:52 28:13 30:56 37:07 38:32 43:09 46:54 50:05

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 4:40 1:44 7:14 4:09 2:34 4:08 2:23 1:21 2:43 6:11 1:25 4:37 3:45 3:11
50:55 51:19
0:50 0:24

2 Rygielska Kinga 71:52 9:10 10:57 18:04 22:12 24:39 32:01 35:00 36:22 40:43 53:50 55:46 61:22 67:23 70:35
UMKS, Kwidzyn 9:10 1:47 7:07 4:08 2:27 7:22 2:59 1:22 4:21 13:07 1:56 5:36 6:01 3:12

71:31 71:52
0:56 0:21

 
 
 

3,4 km 15 K 14 12 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(77) 2(54) 3(58) 4(56) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(73) 9(50) 10(49) 11(48) 12(100) Meta
 

1 Dargacz Paulina 43:07 4:26 6:16 10:54 14:59 17:46 20:28 23:44 30:20 35:04 36:32 40:08 42:41 43:07
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 4:26 1:50 4:38 4:05 2:47 2:42 3:16 6:36 4:44 1:28 3:36 2:33 0:26

2 Rokita Antonina 44:30 4:13 6:33 10:46 15:01 18:41 21:50 24:49 31:14 35:10 37:04 41:48 44:09 44:30
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 4:13 2:20 4:13 4:15 3:40 3:09 2:59 6:25 3:56 1:54 4:44 2:21 0:21

3 Porzycz Małgorzata 47:03 4:15 6:22 10:50 14:56 17:44 20:18 25:11 33:34 37:59 40:08 44:19 46:40 47:03
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 4:15 2:07 4:28 4:06 2:48 2:34 4:53 8:23 4:25 2:09 4:11 2:21 0:23

4 Sądej Zofia 53:01 5:37 7:46 12:22 18:10 21:34 25:41 31:13 39:36 44:03 46:10 50:22 52:43 53:01
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 5:37 2:09 4:36 5:48 3:24 4:07 5:32 8:23 4:27 2:07 4:12 2:21 0:18

5 Klimczak Olimpia 57:23 10:41 12:49 17:13 23:57 28:54 31:36 36:48 43:53 48:00 49:43 54:27 57:01 57:23
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 10:41 2:08 4:24 6:44 4:57 2:42 5:12 7:05 4:07 1:43 4:44 2:34 0:22

6 Bielecka Marta 60:56 8:07 10:36 14:59 21:53 25:50 29:18 34:09 47:38 52:01 53:58 57:30 60:32 60:56
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 8:07 2:29 4:23 6:54 3:57 3:28 4:51 13:29 4:23 1:57 3:32 3:02 0:24

7 Lewandowska Antonina 77:35 7:01 10:25 20:05 24:44 31:36 35:46 42:00 55:10 64:42 67:48 73:17 77:08 77:35
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 7:01 3:24 9:40 4:39 6:52 4:10 6:14 13:10 9:32 3:06 5:29 3:51 0:27

8 Trzasko Alicja 79:58 23:25 25:46 31:43 37:46 42:02 44:59 50:17 61:59 67:34 69:33 76:22 79:43 79:58
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 23:25 2:21 5:57 6:03 4:16 2:57 5:18 11:42 5:35 1:59 6:49 3:21 0:15

 
 
 

1,9 km 14 K 12 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(49) 2(54) 3(77) 4(50) 5(51) 6(75) 7(52) 8(53) 9(100) Meta
 

1 Szafarewicz Katarzyna 18:59 1:40 3:48 6:26 8:12 10:05 11:21 13:06 15:46 18:38 18:59
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:40 2:08 2:38 1:46 1:53 1:16 1:45 2:40 2:52 0:21

2 Sandomierska Iga 19:51 2:01 4:02 7:25 9:09 11:08 12:01 14:11 16:46 19:26 19:51
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:01 2:01 3:23 1:44 1:59 0:53 2:10 2:35 2:40 0:25

3 Klimczak Oksana 21:58 2:08 4:05 7:38 11:06 13:07 14:16 16:05 18:50 21:37 21:58
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:08 1:57 3:33 3:28 2:01 1:09 1:49 2:45 2:47 0:21

4 Roman Antonia 23:29 2:03 6:01 9:58 12:26 14:32 15:21 17:20 20:17 23:05 23:29
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:03 3:58 3:57 2:28 2:06 0:49 1:59 2:57 2:48 0:24

5 Rombel Gabriela 24:06 2:12 5:40 8:27 10:36 13:16 14:16 16:14 20:36 23:43 24:06
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:12 3:28 2:47 2:09 2:40 1:00 1:58 4:22 3:07 0:23

6 Marciniak Klaudia 25:45 2:10 5:09 8:52 12:20 14:25 15:41 17:39 23:01 25:19 25:45
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:10 2:59 3:43 3:28 2:05 1:16 1:58 5:22 2:18 0:26

7 Marszałek Marta 28:21 2:28 6:05 10:53 13:22 16:27 17:41 20:03 24:03 28:00 28:21
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 2:28 3:37 4:48 2:29 3:05 1:14 2:22 4:00 3:57 0:21

8 Tomaszewska Zofia 41:07 3:27 6:33 11:34 13:55 16:34 18:04 22:32 37:19 40:49 41:07
UKS Włóczykij,Osiek 3:27 3:06 5:01 2:21 2:39 1:30 4:28 14:47 3:30 0:18

 
 
 

1,6 km 2 K M 10 6 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(49) 2(50) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(100) Meta
 

1 Trzasko Martyna 21:43 3:58 7:23 9:48 13:05 18:28 21:24 21:43
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 3:58 3:25 2:25 3:17 5:23 2:56 0:19

2 Marciniak Alicja 27:25 4:21 13:06 15:00 17:55 22:17 26:57 27:25
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:21 8:45 1:54 2:55 4:22 4:40 0:28

 
 
 

6,5 km 0 m 9 M 35/40 21 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(61) 2(63) 3(73) 4(74) 5(72) 6(70) 7(66) 8(69) 9(68) 10(67) 11(65) 12(64) 13(62) 14(60)
15(57) 16(56) 17(58) 18(59) 19(54) 20(48) 21(100) Meta

 
1 Kożyczkowski Edward 56:02 6:17 8:19 12:19 15:28 20:49 24:50 25:58 27:21 29:32 32:07 34:42 36:14 38:02 39:36

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 6:17 2:02 4:00 3:09 5:21 4:01 1:08 1:23 2:11 2:35 2:35 1:32 1:48 1:34
40:58 43:10 45:28 49:24 51:15 53:58 55:42 56:02

1:22 2:12 2:18 3:56 1:51 2:43 1:44 0:20
2 Krajewski Michael 59:03 6:46 9:36 15:01 16:45 22:51 27:09 28:14 29:37 31:26 34:01 36:20 38:07 39:51 41:22

Ind 6:46 2:50 5:25 1:44 6:06 4:18 1:05 1:23 1:49 2:35 2:19 1:47 1:44 1:31
42:48 44:41 48:27 52:23 54:13 57:12 58:47 59:03

1:26 1:53 3:46 3:56 1:50 2:59 1:35 0:16
3 From Piotr 59:39 7:07 9:06 13:59 17:21 22:43 26:52 28:00 29:37 31:51 34:29 37:14 39:14 41:11 43:01

UMKS, Kwidzyn 7:07 1:59 4:53 3:22 5:22 4:09 1:08 1:37 2:14 2:38 2:45 2:00 1:57 1:50
44:20 46:21 48:56 53:09 55:04 57:46 59:21 59:39
1:19 2:01 2:35 4:13 1:55 2:42 1:35 0:18

4 Jędras Przemysław 65:52 6:21 8:42 14:31 18:10 24:35 28:49 30:07 32:19 35:14 38:09 40:42 42:39 44:41 46:21
UMKS, Kwidzyn 6:21 2:21 5:49 3:39 6:25 4:14 1:18 2:12 2:55 2:55 2:33 1:57 2:02 1:40

47:48 50:54 53:52 58:07 60:15 63:26 65:31 65:52
1:27 3:06 2:58 4:15 2:08 3:11 2:05 0:21

5 Patrejko Andrzej 65:55 7:04 9:22 17:06 18:54 25:38 30:06 31:22 32:47 34:44 38:00 40:55 42:48 44:49 46:44
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 7:04 2:18 7:44 1:48 6:44 4:28 1:16 1:25 1:57 3:16 2:55 1:53 2:01 1:55

48:31 50:26 53:25 58:03 60:21 63:28 65:37 65:55
1:47 1:55 2:59 4:38 2:18 3:07 2:09 0:18

6 Łazarski Janusz 67:49 6:14 8:53 13:54 16:04 22:50 27:50 29:57 31:32 34:01 37:02 40:06 42:54 45:04 47:18
2 ORel Przasnysz 6:14 2:39 5:01 2:10 6:46 5:00 2:07 1:35 2:29 3:01 3:04 2:48 2:10 2:14

49:00 52:14 55:27 59:37 62:01 65:30 67:29 67:49
1:42 3:14 3:13 4:10 2:24 3:29 1:59 0:20

7 Muzioł Łukasz 69:29 6:23 8:48 13:22 15:27 23:05 28:06 33:46 35:12 37:36 40:51 43:40 45:30 47:21 50:24
Indywidualnie 6:23 2:25 4:34 2:05 7:38 5:01 5:40 1:26 2:24 3:15 2:49 1:50 1:51 3:03

51:55 54:17 57:47 61:33 63:45 66:58 69:09 69:29
1:31 2:22 3:30 3:46 2:12 3:13 2:11 0:20

8 Zimmer Łukasz 71:08 9:00 11:37 16:46 19:16 25:12 30:12 33:18 34:33 36:43 39:31 43:47 45:56 47:58 50:43
Packman Team 9:00 2:37 5:09 2:30 5:56 5:00 3:06 1:15 2:10 2:48 4:16 2:09 2:02 2:45

52:17 54:47 59:13 63:42 65:46 69:18 70:49 71:08
1:34 2:30 4:26 4:29 2:04 3:32 1:31 0:19

9 Jankowski Paweł 76:14 7:30 11:43 19:17 21:49 30:05 35:46 37:08 38:43 41:10 44:53 47:53 50:43 52:48 54:42
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 7:30 4:13 7:34 2:32 8:16 5:41 1:22 1:35 2:27 3:43 3:00 2:50 2:05 1:54

56:24 59:16 62:15 66:35 69:35 73:40 75:50 76:14
1:42 2:52 2:59 4:20 3:00 4:05 2:10 0:24

10 Suchenia Piotr 76:46 8:56 12:51 17:56 20:28 27:20 32:17 34:18 36:06 38:49 42:05 45:00 47:36 49:33 51:29
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 8:56 3:55 5:05 2:32 6:52 4:57 2:01 1:48 2:43 3:16 2:55 2:36 1:57 1:56

53:25 55:48 61:00 65:25 68:22 73:56 76:27 76:46
1:56 2:23 5:12 4:25 2:57 5:34 2:31 0:19

11 Damazyn Damian 78:34 6:10 8:42 15:10 17:44 24:55 30:30 31:57 33:39 36:30 39:29 42:34 45:50 47:49 51:53
JW 1109 6:10 2:32 6:28 2:34 7:11 5:35 1:27 1:42 2:51 2:59 3:05 3:16 1:59 4:04

53:37 58:07 61:54 66:55 69:54 75:20 78:12 78:34
1:44 4:30 3:47 5:01 2:59 5:26 2:52 0:22

12 Kubisiak Marek 79:11 6:52 11:47 18:08 20:46 29:25 35:42 37:07 39:19 42:19 45:36 48:33 50:46 53:04 55:58
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 6:52 4:55 6:21 2:38 8:39 6:17 1:25 2:12 3:00 3:17 2:57 2:13 2:18 2:54

57:53 60:15 63:30 68:16 71:42 76:26 78:48 79:11
1:55 2:22 3:15 4:46 3:26 4:44 2:22 0:23

13 Ciećwierz Sławomir 79:51 8:42 11:32 16:52 20:05 28:12 34:11 35:38 37:34 40:05 44:09 47:38 50:25 53:02 55:26
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 8:42 2:50 5:20 3:13 8:07 5:59 1:27 1:56 2:31 4:04 3:29 2:47 2:37 2:24

57:13 59:45 64:04 69:23 71:54 76:32 79:22 79:51
1:47 2:32 4:19 5:19 2:31 4:38 2:50 0:29

14 Ciszkowski Jacek 85:57 8:05 11:21 19:11 26:20 34:10 40:10 41:39 43:35 46:18 50:11 54:46 57:05 59:23 62:06
15 pułk przeciwlotniczy 8:05 3:16 7:50 7:09 7:50 6:00 1:29 1:56 2:43 3:53 4:35 2:19 2:18 2:43

64:05 67:05 70:45 75:23 78:19 83:28 85:35 85:57
1:59 3:00 3:40 4:38 2:56 5:09 2:07 0:22

15 Białogrodzki Jakub 88:41 7:37 11:00 17:23 20:06 29:03 36:04 37:56 40:30 43:26 47:12 50:49 54:30 58:34 61:41
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 7:37 3:23 6:23 2:43 8:57 7:01 1:52 2:34 2:56 3:46 3:37 3:41 4:04 3:07

63:36 68:00 72:40 77:40 80:23 86:06 88:21 88:41
1:55 4:24 4:40 5:00 2:43 5:43 2:15 0:20

16 Pisarski Patryk 89:37 8:54 12:47 19:59 22:54 31:51 39:31 41:03 43:49 46:41 51:20 55:14 57:46 60:30 62:38
Indywidualni Pomorskie 8:54 3:53 7:12 2:55 8:57 7:40 1:32 2:46 2:52 4:39 3:54 2:32 2:44 2:08

64:46 67:17 72:52 78:31 81:39 86:21 89:12 89:37
2:08 2:31 5:35 5:39 3:08 4:42 2:51 0:25

17 Durmaj Marcin 95:21 12:19 21:24 30:12 33:05 42:01 48:26 49:56 51:44 54:51 58:41 63:52 65:54 68:20 71:10
15 GBZ 12:19 9:05 8:48 2:53 8:56 6:25 1:30 1:48 3:07 3:50 5:11 2:02 2:26 2:50

72:53 76:01 80:36 86:48 89:32 92:55 95:00 95:21
1:43 3:08 4:35 6:12 2:44 3:23 2:05 0:21

18 Jakszewicz Sławomir 100:19 7:52 11:18 20:08 22:47 31:12 39:23 45:23 47:20 51:01 54:22 58:02 60:45 63:35 66:22
pwd DWD P-W 7:52 3:26 8:50 2:39 8:25 8:11 6:00 1:57 3:41 3:21 3:40 2:43 2:50 2:47

68:08 71:31 80:29 87:09 90:01 97:52 99:56 100:19
1:46 3:23 8:58 6:40 2:52 7:51 2:04 0:23

19 Krzyminiewski Marek 134:21 11:32 17:17 28:06 36:02 50:02 60:27 62:34 66:01 69:48 75:00 79:26 84:06 87:35 91:01
UKS Dębołęka 11:32 5:45 10:49 7:56 14:00 10:25 2:07 3:27 3:47 5:12 4:26 4:40 3:29 3:26

94:54 102:41 108:50 118:57 122:40 129:32 133:36 134:21
3:53 7:47 6:09 10:07 3:43 6:52 4:04 0:45

20 Marszałek Michał 177:25 15:34 28:05 42:53 47:36 67:20 83:56 87:12 90:56 97:41 104:58 112:27 118:11 123:01 127:07
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 15:34 12:31 14:48 4:43 19:44 16:36 3:16 3:44 6:45 7:17 7:29 5:44 4:50 4:06

135:04 141:08 148:13 158:21 163:20 172:14 176:31 177:25
7:57 6:04 7:05 10:08 4:59 8:54 4:17 0:54

 
Gagjew Mateusz nkl 8:53 13:09 31:14 33:26 46:44 57:19 59:31 62:36 67:04 71:19 75:06 91:21 93:52 97:11
43blp 8:53 4:16 18:05 2:12 13:18 10:35 2:12 3:05 4:28 4:15 3:47 16:15 2:31 3:19

106:46 109:40 125:53 ----- ----- ----- 148:42 149:29
9:35 2:54 16:13 22:49 0:47

 
 
 

5,8 km 0 m 10 M 45/50 18 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(55) 2(58) 3(57) 4(62) 5(64) 6(61) 7(71) 8(69) 9(66) 10(70) 11(73) 12(74) 13(75) 14(59)
15(77) 16(54) 17(48) 18(100) Meta

 
1 Nowak Jacek 51:15 3:54 7:19 9:57 12:16 14:00 14:51 21:00 28:09 29:52 31:14 36:53 38:38 40:37 42:44

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 3:54 3:25 2:38 2:19 1:44 0:51 6:09 7:09 1:43 1:22 5:39 1:45 1:59 2:07
44:27 45:44 48:53 50:52 51:15

1:43 1:17 3:09 1:59 0:23
2 Pesta Adam 59:41 4:36 9:05 12:31 15:23 17:33 18:40 27:23 34:42 36:38 37:16 43:29 45:57 48:08 50:27

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 4:36 4:29 3:26 2:52 2:10 1:07 8:43 7:19 1:56 0:38 6:13 2:28 2:11 2:19
52:01 53:31 57:05 59:17 59:41
1:34 1:30 3:34 2:12 0:24

3 Bartczak Jarosław 61:07 4:36 9:07 12:07 15:19 17:22 18:35 26:11 33:53 36:15 36:53 44:16 46:55 49:09 51:18
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 4:36 4:31 3:00 3:12 2:03 1:13 7:36 7:42 2:22 0:38 7:23 2:39 2:14 2:09

53:22 54:52 58:30 60:43 61:07
2:04 1:30 3:38 2:13 0:24

4 Morawski Paweł 63:56 5:30 9:59 13:04 16:17 18:17 19:25 27:32 35:31 37:46 38:34 46:26 48:48 51:06 53:51
Indywidualni Pomorskie 5:30 4:29 3:05 3:13 2:00 1:08 8:07 7:59 2:15 0:48 7:52 2:22 2:18 2:45

55:53 57:25 61:19 63:28 63:56
2:02 1:32 3:54 2:09 0:28

5 Biolik Grzegorz 64:12 5:08 9:36 14:49 17:47 20:05 21:16 29:05 37:18 39:20 39:57 47:29 49:51 52:03 54:24
UNTS, Warszawa 5:08 4:28 5:13 2:58 2:18 1:11 7:49 8:13 2:02 0:37 7:32 2:22 2:12 2:21

56:27 58:01 61:44 63:47 64:12
2:03 1:34 3:43 2:03 0:25

6 Porzycz Janusz 64:33 4:37 9:01 13:50 16:44 18:46 21:42 29:50 38:24 40:25 41:03 47:58 50:22 52:36 55:05
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 4:37 4:24 4:49 2:54 2:02 2:56 8:08 8:34 2:01 0:38 6:55 2:24 2:14 2:29

57:02 58:22 61:59 64:08 64:33
1:57 1:20 3:37 2:09 0:25

7 Mientki Sebastian 69:52 5:18 9:46 13:01 16:16 18:25 19:49 28:37 38:40 40:51 41:39 51:48 54:19 56:40 59:11
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 5:18 4:28 3:15 3:15 2:09 1:24 8:48 10:03 2:11 0:48 10:09 2:31 2:21 2:31

61:23 62:59 67:15 69:28 69:52
2:12 1:36 4:16 2:13 0:24

8 Mazur Jarosław 72:56 4:52 10:01 13:15 16:17 18:49 20:14 32:53 44:37 46:31 47:33 55:32 57:43 59:58 63:18
TEAM KARAŚ Elbląg 4:52 5:09 3:14 3:02 2:32 1:25 12:39 11:44 1:54 1:02 7:59 2:11 2:15 3:20

65:18 67:36 70:45 72:36 72:56
2:00 2:18 3:09 1:51 0:20

9 Witkowski Adam 73:22 4:11 8:45 13:13 17:13 19:07 21:32 34:13 41:13 43:16 44:26 51:36 54:28 57:03 62:03
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 4:11 4:34 4:28 4:00 1:54 2:25 12:41 7:00 2:03 1:10 7:10 2:52 2:35 5:00

65:30 67:07 70:56 73:06 73:22 59:43
3:27 1:37 3:49 2:10 0:16 *77

10 Kalsztein Karol 74:58 6:48 11:54 15:27 18:45 20:59 22:17 31:53 39:30 42:27 43:12 51:04 60:20 62:24 65:09
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 6:48 5:06 3:33 3:18 2:14 1:18 9:36 7:37 2:57 0:45 7:52 9:16 2:04 2:45

67:23 68:49 72:19 74:38 74:58
2:14 1:26 3:30 2:19 0:20

11 Wiliwis Paweł 79:11 5:06 9:35 14:48 17:36 19:26 20:35 30:12 47:23 49:42 50:29 61:48 64:03 66:18 68:59
14 pppanc Suwałki 5:06 4:29 5:13 2:48 1:50 1:09 9:37 17:11 2:19 0:47 11:19 2:15 2:15 2:41

71:06 72:38 76:23 78:47 79:11
2:07 1:32 3:45 2:24 0:24

12 Trzasko Bogusław 90:48 5:17 10:18 14:23 17:49 19:47 23:23 38:38 50:24 54:09 54:58 68:55 71:14 73:45 76:38
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 5:17 5:01 4:05 3:26 1:58 3:36 15:15 11:46 3:45 0:49 13:57 2:19 2:31 2:53

79:30 81:16 87:58 90:26 90:48
2:52 1:46 6:42 2:28 0:22

13 Lemańczyk Dariusz 94:14 5:36 11:40 15:38 19:24 21:37 25:42 36:02 48:12 51:32 52:31 64:49 70:58 73:26 77:38
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 5:36 6:04 3:58 3:46 2:13 4:05 10:20 12:10 3:20 0:59 12:18 6:09 2:28 4:12

82:32 84:50 90:18 93:48 94:14
4:54 2:18 5:28 3:30 0:26

14 Rapinczuk Jan 94:33 7:05 14:03 21:16 25:31 27:59 31:02 41:32 53:36 56:11 57:09 68:11 76:17 78:41 81:58
Żołnierzem Biuro ds.Programu Zostań7:05 6:58 7:13 4:15 2:28 3:03 10:30 12:04 2:35 0:58 11:02 8:06 2:24 3:17

84:10 86:00 91:03 94:05 94:33
2:12 1:50 5:03 3:02 0:28

15 Krzyminiewski Sławomir 97:46 7:48 13:59 21:20 25:46 28:38 30:20 42:26 56:32 59:28 60:33 73:07 76:39 79:43 83:02
UKS Dębołęka 7:48 6:11 7:21 4:26 2:52 1:42 12:06 14:06 2:56 1:05 12:34 3:32 3:04 3:19

86:56 89:02 94:08 97:17 97:46
3:54 2:06 5:06 3:09 0:29

16 Tyburski Mariusz 103:37 5:59 12:20 18:27 22:51 25:18 31:48 45:38 60:48 63:22 64:21 75:26 84:34 87:04 90:22
2 ORel Przasnysz 5:59 6:21 6:07 4:24 2:27 6:30 13:50 15:10 2:34 0:59 11:05 9:08 2:30 3:18

92:46 94:23 100:26 103:10 103:37
2:24 1:37 6:03 2:44 0:27

17 Perfikowski Piotr 111:05 6:22 11:35 16:30 22:23 26:15 31:01 48:01 58:34 62:49 63:44 76:25 79:50 82:44 85:53
UMKS, Kwidzyn 6:22 5:13 4:55 5:53 3:52 4:46 17:00 10:33 4:15 0:55 12:41 3:25 2:54 3:09

89:21 91:15 107:19 110:38 111:05
3:28 1:54 16:04 3:19 0:27

18 Kussowski Andrzej 118:46 7:50 24:42 29:54 34:26 37:15 43:26 59:00 71:22 74:29 75:31 88:51 97:15 99:44 102:54
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 7:50 16:52 5:12 4:32 2:49 6:11 15:34 12:22 3:07 1:02 13:20 8:24 2:29 3:10

105:05 107:07 115:23 118:18 118:46
2:11 2:02 8:16 2:55 0:28

19 Kryszczak Adam 125:33 7:44 14:00 20:11 23:56 27:16 29:45 47:58 71:41 75:53 77:26 89:39 93:20 96:38 102:21
2 ORel Przasnysz 7:44 6:16 6:11 3:45 3:20 2:29 18:13 23:43 4:12 1:33 12:13 3:41 3:18 5:43

111:37 113:46 122:29 125:06 125:33
9:16 2:09 8:43 2:37 0:27

20 Czerepiuk Krzysztof 127:35 11:15 19:02 25:01 30:06 33:32 37:26 55:55 68:12 72:11 73:24 90:23 103:25 107:13 111:34
Indywidualny Kujawsko-Pomorski 11:15 7:47 5:59 5:05 3:26 3:54 18:29 12:17 3:59 1:13 16:59 13:02 3:48 4:21

114:06 116:39 122:50 126:54 127:35
2:32 2:33 6:11 4:04 0:41

 
Dargacz Arkadiusz nkl 5:11 12:13 16:22 20:14 25:13 26:34 36:50 48:49 51:38 52:30 62:16 72:19 74:45 -----
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 5:11 7:02 4:09 3:52 4:59 1:21 10:16 11:59 2:49 0:52 9:46 10:03 2:26

78:14 80:14 86:30 88:47 89:11
3:29 2:00 6:16 2:17 0:24

 
 
 

5,5 km 0 m 11 M 55/60 17 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(76) 2(73) 3(61) 4(60) 5(62) 6(64) 7(65) 8(66) 9(72) 10(74) 11(59) 12(56) 13(55) 14(54)
15(78) 16(48) 17(100) Meta

 
1 Bączek Dariusz 76:58 1:15 6:30 12:28 16:41 18:34 20:30 23:54 29:32 46:22 55:41 58:08 64:20 67:15 69:57

UKS Technik Ruciane Nida 1:15 5:15 5:58 4:13 1:53 1:56 3:24 5:38 16:50 9:19 2:27 6:12 2:55 2:42
72:12 74:26 76:37 76:58
2:15 2:14 2:11 0:21

2 Andrzejewski Leszek 87:01 1:43 8:59 17:08 21:00 24:02 26:52 30:15 37:08 42:57 58:42 61:44 70:45 73:45 77:24
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 1:43 7:16 8:09 3:52 3:02 2:50 3:23 6:53 5:49 15:45 3:02 9:01 3:00 3:39

81:14 84:02 86:38 87:01
3:50 2:48 2:36 0:23

3 Deptulski Tomasz 101:55 2:02 10:27 18:45 24:02 27:09 30:11 34:54 42:33 51:46 65:00 67:51 76:31 80:57 87:03
Tczewskie Stowarzyszenie Radio 2:02 8:25 8:18 5:17 3:07 3:02 4:43 7:39 9:13 13:14 2:51 8:40 4:26 6:06

91:02 97:32 101:09 101:55
3:59 6:30 3:37 0:46

4 Cepurdej Oleksandr 105:07 6:49 15:13 23:32 28:27 32:03 35:00 38:48 44:57 57:24 75:14 79:18 86:32 90:11 93:33
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 6:49 8:24 8:19 4:55 3:36 2:57 3:48 6:09 12:27 17:50 4:04 7:14 3:39 3:22

96:21 101:05 104:35 105:07
2:48 4:44 3:30 0:32

 
Szafarewicz Piotr nkl 5:11 23:18 67:37 76:54 82:36 88:04 95:42 110:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UMKS, Kwidzyn 5:11 18:07 44:19 9:17 5:42 5:28 7:38 14:55

----- ----- ----- 144:37
34:00

 
 
 

3,5 km 12 M 65/70 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(77) 2(75) 3(74) 4(59) 5(63) 6(61) 7(58) 8(56) 9(55) 10(54) 11(49) 12(78) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Łuński Zbigniew 47:58 6:38 10:27 13:24 15:54 22:55 26:42 30:51 34:54 37:47 41:19 43:42 44:45 47:25 47:58
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 6:38 3:49 2:57 2:30 7:01 3:47 4:09 4:03 2:53 3:32 2:23 1:03 2:40 0:33

2 Miszewski Romuald 48:32 5:01 8:22 11:59 15:03 21:09 28:00 32:05 36:41 40:17 42:52 45:01 45:55 48:06 48:32
Indywidualni Pomorskie 5:01 3:21 3:37 3:04 6:06 6:51 4:05 4:36 3:36 2:35 2:09 0:54 2:11 0:26

3 Mientki Tadeusz 52:03 4:39 8:08 13:50 16:43 26:24 30:53 34:58 39:03 42:11 45:53 48:09 49:16 51:36 52:03
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 4:39 3:29 5:42 2:53 9:41 4:29 4:05 4:05 3:08 3:42 2:16 1:07 2:20 0:27

4 Bohaczek Janusz 52:24 5:14 9:06 12:32 15:04 22:22 30:29 34:47 38:19 43:11 46:25 48:48 49:46 52:03 52:24
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 5:14 3:52 3:26 2:32 7:18 8:07 4:18 3:32 4:52 3:14 2:23 0:58 2:17 0:21

5 Wierciński Piotr 53:28 5:21 9:06 12:26 14:58 22:13 29:55 33:40 38:02 41:13 46:11 49:35 50:39 53:01 53:28
MKS Metalowiec, Łódź 5:21 3:45 3:20 2:32 7:15 7:42 3:45 4:22 3:11 4:58 3:24 1:04 2:22 0:27

6 Mądrzyński Zbigniew 53:39 6:11 9:54 13:38 15:51 21:49 27:01 30:48 33:55 43:07 47:33 49:55 50:59 53:21 53:39
UMKS, Kwidzyn 6:11 3:43 3:44 2:13 5:58 5:12 3:47 3:07 9:12 4:26 2:22 1:04 2:22 0:18

7 Świerczyński Bogdan 59:58 6:59 10:54 15:46 18:18 26:19 30:15 36:12 39:42 49:10 53:37 56:04 57:03 59:26 59:58
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 6:59 3:55 4:52 2:32 8:01 3:56 5:57 3:30 9:28 4:27 2:27 0:59 2:23 0:32

8 Woźniak Henryk 103:39 12:48 20:51 26:27 31:17 52:22 58:52 67:11 78:09 83:43 92:56 96:28 98:34 102:51 103:39
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 12:48 8:03 5:36 4:50 21:05 6:30 8:19 10:58 5:34 9:13 3:32 2:06 4:17 0:48

 
 
 

2,1 km 13 M 75+ 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(76) 2(53) 3(52) 4(75) 5(59) 6(54) 7(78) 8(48) 9(100) Meta
 

1 Pokora Edward 37:18 3:29 8:06 11:11 14:04 21:02 26:00 28:55 32:38 36:50 37:18
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:29 4:37 3:05 2:53 6:58 4:58 2:55 3:43 4:12 0:28

 
 
 

6,0 km 20 K 35/40 20 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(55) 2(58) 3(56) 4(57) 5(60) 6(62) 7(64) 8(65) 9(67) 10(68) 11(69) 12(70) 13(63) 14(61)
15(73) 16(74) 17(75) 18(77) 19(48) 20(100) Meta

 
1 Bączek-Motała Barbara 58:22 4:52 9:13 12:00 13:55 15:56 17:41 19:34 22:07 24:41 27:33 29:47 31:59 35:17 39:13

WKS Wawel Kraków 4:52 4:21 2:47 1:55 2:01 1:45 1:53 2:33 2:34 2:52 2:14 2:12 3:18 3:56
44:44 47:02 49:02 51:05 55:54 58:00 58:22
5:31 2:18 2:00 2:03 4:49 2:06 0:22

2 Kulicka Agata 63:50 5:09 9:47 12:43 14:51 17:02 19:56 21:59 24:55 27:31 30:09 32:47 34:59 39:28 42:40
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 5:09 4:38 2:56 2:08 2:11 2:54 2:03 2:56 2:36 2:38 2:38 2:12 4:29 3:12

49:01 51:26 53:36 55:50 60:59 63:27 63:50
6:21 2:25 2:10 2:14 5:09 2:28 0:23

3 Biolik Agnieszka 77:07 6:00 10:47 14:40 17:02 19:18 21:36 23:36 26:12 29:10 33:42 42:55 45:08 50:23 53:35
UNTS, Warszawa 6:00 4:47 3:53 2:22 2:16 2:18 2:00 2:36 2:58 4:32 9:13 2:13 5:15 3:12

59:27 62:26 65:15 67:37 73:59 76:41 77:07
5:52 2:59 2:49 2:22 6:22 2:42 0:26

4 Śliwczyńska Ilona 83:25 7:07 12:47 16:31 26:02 28:31 30:41 33:05 36:31 39:30 45:28 48:47 51:25 54:54 58:47
Team 360 7:07 5:40 3:44 9:31 2:29 2:10 2:24 3:26 2:59 5:58 3:19 2:38 3:29 3:53

65:42 68:18 71:08 73:40 79:55 82:57 83:25
6:55 2:36 2:50 2:32 6:15 3:02 0:28

5 Porzycz Agnieszka 84:04 5:48 15:49 20:34 28:58 31:39 33:44 36:10 39:16 42:12 45:25 47:49 50:17 53:27 57:58
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 5:48 10:01 4:45 8:24 2:41 2:05 2:26 3:06 2:56 3:13 2:24 2:28 3:10 4:31

66:39 70:35 73:06 75:33 80:53 83:36 84:04
8:41 3:56 2:31 2:27 5:20 2:43 0:28

6 Berecz Eva 94:01 7:49 14:50 19:44 22:14 25:35 28:24 31:49 36:01 39:36 44:16 47:29 51:25 55:51 60:18
Metalowiec 7:49 7:01 4:54 2:30 3:21 2:49 3:25 4:12 3:35 4:40 3:13 3:56 4:26 4:27

71:28 74:58 77:52 81:03 90:24 93:32 94:01
11:10 3:30 2:54 3:11 9:21 3:08 0:29

7 Marszałek Maria 104:36 12:25 19:31 24:57 28:10 32:32 35:45 39:24 45:21 49:39 54:38 58:27 61:46 66:19 71:21
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 12:25 7:06 5:26 3:13 4:22 3:13 3:39 5:57 4:18 4:59 3:49 3:19 4:33 5:02

81:19 85:16 88:10 91:22 99:39 104:11 104:36
9:58 3:57 2:54 3:12 8:17 4:32 0:25

8 Klunder Joanna 110:39 8:04 20:10 23:43 28:55 31:58 36:46 39:33 44:28 53:10 60:40 64:20 67:58 72:52 77:24
pwd DWD P-W 8:04 12:06 3:33 5:12 3:03 4:48 2:47 4:55 8:42 7:30 3:40 3:38 4:54 4:32

87:12 91:19 94:12 97:18 105:35 110:12 110:39
9:48 4:07 2:53 3:06 8:17 4:37 0:27

9 Dzika Natalia 114:26 8:07 14:42 20:29 24:50 31:00 34:44 37:08 41:06 48:34 54:44 58:11 62:08 70:31 75:16
15 GBZ 8:07 6:35 5:47 4:21 6:10 3:44 2:24 3:58 7:28 6:10 3:27 3:57 8:23 4:45

84:15 96:11 98:43 102:25 110:19 113:49 114:26
8:59 11:56 2:32 3:42 7:54 3:30 0:37

10 Suchenia Iwona 132:23 7:50 17:40 22:27 25:17 28:40 34:34 37:18 44:37 48:31 64:47 68:26 73:56 81:16 85:42
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 7:50 9:50 4:47 2:50 3:23 5:54 2:44 7:19 3:54 16:16 3:39 5:30 7:20 4:26

105:12 110:10 113:50 117:05 127:56 131:57 132:23
19:30 4:58 3:40 3:15 10:51 4:01 0:26

11 Ukleja Ewa 135:16 8:10 14:50 44:01 46:25 49:05 51:52 55:00 60:59 64:53 69:56 74:19 79:55 85:18 90:14
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 8:10 6:40 29:11 2:24 2:40 2:47 3:08 5:59 3:54 5:03 4:23 5:36 5:23 4:56

107:10 111:49 116:03 120:42 130:22 134:13 135:16
16:56 4:39 4:14 4:39 9:40 3:51 1:03

 
Michałowska Agata nkl 20:27 31:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 20:27 11:16

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 48:27 49:26
16:44 0:59

Pabian Patrycja nkl 9:43 17:19 21:59 30:04 33:26 39:53 43:06 50:02 54:33 66:17 72:57 76:21 ----- -----
UMKS, Kwidzyn 9:43 7:36 4:40 8:05 3:22 6:27 3:13 6:56 4:31 11:44 6:40 3:24

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
 
 
 

5,1 km 21 K 45/50 17 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(59) 2(71) 3(63) 4(65) 5(67) 6(66) 7(70) 8(64) 9(61) 10(62) 11(60) 12(56) 13(55) 14(54)
15(78) 16(48) 17(100) Meta

 
1 Morawska Irena 63:10 5:31 11:03 17:31 25:14 28:06 31:06 31:52 38:26 39:36 43:07 46:13 49:03 51:37 54:33

Indywidualni Pomorskie 5:31 5:32 6:28 7:43 2:52 3:00 0:46 6:34 1:10 3:31 3:06 2:50 2:34 2:56
57:01 59:18 62:44 63:10

2:28 2:17 3:26 0:26
2 Nowicka-Bielecka Kornelia 79:58 7:31 14:40 25:33 34:29 37:39 40:58 44:12 50:50 52:01 56:51 59:26 62:12 65:44 68:45

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 7:31 7:09 10:53 8:56 3:10 3:19 3:14 6:38 1:11 4:50 2:35 2:46 3:32 3:01
71:23 75:59 79:26 79:58

2:38 4:36 3:27 0:32
3 Witkowska Izabela 82:04 10:23 16:44 32:06 41:31 44:39 47:02 49:51 55:32 56:45 60:30 63:51 67:02 69:35 71:59

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 10:23 6:21 15:22 9:25 3:08 2:23 2:49 5:41 1:13 3:45 3:21 3:11 2:33 2:24
74:22 78:36 81:39 82:04

2:23 4:14 3:03 0:25
4 Ziarek Joanna 82:49 11:02 20:29 29:12 37:28 40:44 44:04 46:45 52:35 53:56 57:33 61:12 63:49 66:39 69:11

UMKS, Kwidzyn 11:02 9:27 8:43 8:16 3:16 3:20 2:41 5:50 1:21 3:37 3:39 2:37 2:50 2:32
71:27 77:51 82:20 82:49
2:16 6:24 4:29 0:29

5 Roszak Maja 84:54 9:51 18:35 27:10 36:56 39:54 42:25 43:06 50:33 51:47 56:18 60:34 66:20 69:09 73:44
UMKS, Kwidzyn 9:51 8:44 8:35 9:46 2:58 2:31 0:41 7:27 1:14 4:31 4:16 5:46 2:49 4:35

76:34 81:38 84:30 84:54
2:50 5:04 2:52 0:24

6 Lemańczyk Aleksandra 86:25 7:28 14:32 23:38 32:57 36:48 41:23 42:45 49:59 54:58 60:31 63:07 67:30 71:10 77:22
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 7:28 7:04 9:06 9:19 3:51 4:35 1:22 7:14 4:59 5:33 2:36 4:23 3:40 6:12

79:47 83:10 86:01 86:25
2:25 3:23 2:51 0:24

7 Romanow-Pękal Ewa 133:34 8:21 37:04 51:50 61:54 67:03 71:45 73:09 84:59 91:33 101:19 106:16 111:31 115:45 120:33
UMKS, Kwidzyn 8:21 28:43 14:46 10:04 5:09 4:42 1:24 11:50 6:34 9:46 4:57 5:15 4:14 4:48

123:37 128:50 133:02 133:34
3:04 5:13 4:12 0:32

 
Deptulska Agnieszka nkl 8:14 17:30 38:32 48:03 59:36 63:19 64:59 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 76:29
Tczewskie Stowarzyszenie Radio 8:14 9:16 21:02 9:31 11:33 3:43 1:40 11:30

80:10 ----- 84:04 84:38
3:41 3:54 0:34

 
 
 

4,1 km 22 K 55/60 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(77) 2(56) 3(60) 4(58) 5(64) 6(70) 7(63) 8(71) 9(74) 10(73) 11(54) 12(49) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Biziuk Halina 88:13 6:47 15:52 20:26 23:21 33:11 41:33 49:33 66:00 72:40 75:32 81:45 84:58 87:46 88:13
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 6:47 9:05 4:34 2:55 9:50 8:22 8:00 16:27 6:40 2:52 6:13 3:13 2:48 0:27

 
 
 

2,1 km 23 K 65+ 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(53) 2(52) 3(75) 4(59) 5(77) 6(54) 7(78) 8(48) 9(100) Meta
 

1 Łuńska Regina 44:33 5:00 8:53 12:23 18:58 24:11 27:33 30:22 37:49 43:56 44:33
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 5:00 3:53 3:30 6:35 5:13 3:22 2:49 7:27 6:07 0:37

2 Lewoń Ewa 47:27 15:46 18:32 21:05 25:15 28:07 30:27 33:15 40:43 46:53 47:27
UMKS ORKAN, Ostróda 15:46 2:46 2:33 4:10 2:52 2:20 2:48 7:28 6:10 0:34

 
 
 

1,6 km 24 R 10 6 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(49) 2(50) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(100) Meta
 

1 Wiliwis i Żukowska Oliwia i Patrycj22:10 2:44 5:49 8:23 13:46 17:38 21:44 22:10
Sztabin/ Suwałki 2:44 3:05 2:34 5:23 3:52 4:06 0:26

2 Krajewska Laura 26:15 3:54 8:53 12:36 16:25 20:08 25:42 26:15
Ind 3:54 4:59 3:43 3:49 3:43 5:34 0:33

3 Dargacz Angelika 27:18 4:00 12:33 14:40 17:48 22:08 26:43 27:18
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 4:00 8:33 2:07 3:08 4:20 4:35 0:35

4 Bilińska Milena 46:52 10:23 15:39 18:38 36:30 41:08 45:39 46:52
Ind 10:23 5:16 2:59 17:52 4:38 4:31 1:13

 
 
 

3,2 km 25 OPEN 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(78) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(58) 7(59) 8(73) 9(74) 10(52) 11(53) 12(79) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Bąkowska Dominika 44:11 1:34 4:08 8:44 12:24 16:19 21:24 27:15 29:04 32:01 36:15 38:34 42:16 43:45 44:11
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 1:34 2:34 4:36 3:40 3:55 5:05 5:51 1:49 2:57 4:14 2:19 3:42 1:29 0:26

2 Gozdzikiewicz Błażej 58:37 2:12 6:32 12:23 16:41 21:24 31:04 37:17 39:47 44:19 49:31 52:47 57:37 58:16 58:37
indywidualny 2:12 4:20 5:51 4:18 4:43 9:40 6:13 2:30 4:32 5:12 3:16 4:50 0:39 0:21

3 Żołnieruk Mariusz 104:18 3:09 9:01 20:55 28:33 36:20 49:00 65:19 72:07 78:35 88:56 93:11 102:00 103:40 104:18
Młode Pierniki 3:09 5:52 11:54 7:38 7:47 12:40 16:19 6:48 6:28 10:21 4:15 8:49 1:40 0:38

4 Żołnieruk Weronika 104:22 3:03 8:37 20:21 27:54 36:38 49:11 65:29 72:14 78:55 88:43 93:15 102:08 103:41 104:22
Młode Pierniki 3:03 5:34 11:44 7:33 8:44 12:33 16:18 6:45 6:41 9:48 4:32 8:53 1:33 0:41

103:44
*100

5 Żołnieruk Milena 104:26 3:32 8:53 20:20 28:24 37:48 49:08 65:19 72:19 78:58 89:01 94:44 102:09 103:41 104:26
Młode Pierniki 3:32 5:21 11:27 8:04 9:24 11:20 16:11 7:00 6:39 10:03 5:43 7:25 1:32 0:45

6 Żołnieruk Konstanty 104:27 3:50 9:02 20:53 28:18 37:50 49:15 65:21 72:24 78:58 89:00 94:39 102:16 103:45 104:27
Młode Pierniki 3:50 5:12 11:51 7:25 9:32 11:25 16:06 7:03 6:34 10:02 5:39 7:37 1:29 0:42

7 Kusowska Hanna 109:01 3:24 6:20 16:45 28:37 44:14 60:03 81:57 86:46 93:07 98:27 101:13 107:28 108:34 109:01
indywidualny 3:24 2:56 10:25 11:52 15:37 15:49 21:54 4:49 6:21 5:20 2:46 6:15 1:06 0:27

 
Mielewczyk Wiktor nkl 100:03 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 110:10 110:59
Tczewskie Stowarzyszenie Radio 100:03 10:07 0:49

27:46 36:13 43:56 76:53 89:58 106:34 110:19
*61 *62 *65 *59 *55 *48 *100

 
 
 

Wybierz kategorię


